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Results by Class

RANK BIB # LAST NAME FIRST NAME CLASS TIME

1 36 AZARET LESLIE FEMALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:22:30.5
2 24 KING JODY FEMALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:30:29.0
3 57 HEVENOR STEPHANIE FEMALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:31:52.0
4 62 LONGLEY SHARON FEMALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:44:07.3
5 56 FAGAN CELESTE FEMALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:49:25.8

25 BRIGGS J. WENDY FEMALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS
43 ALLYSON JEANNIE FEMALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS

1 99 MARTIN LISA FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:24:36.8
2 123 NEWMAN LINDA FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:28:43.4
3 122 WILSON DONNA FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:30:25.5
4 127 SHERMAN LAURA FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:32:29.0
5 76 CUNDIFF TRISH FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:34:14.3
6 134 MORIN AMY FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:36:13.5
7 146 LEMBREE ASHLYN FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:38:28.1
8 104 WHIPPLE GINA FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:38:53.1
9 101 FURRER ALIICIA FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:40:23.6

10 133 PIERCE JENNIFER FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 2:03:18.9
11 71 LYNCH ERIN FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 2:20:38.6

82 POIRIER JOAN FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
86 FRANKEL DONNA FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
89 BEAVER HEATHER FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
103 MARA KRISTIN FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
132 TACELLI JUDITH FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS

1 210 BOROWICK JITKA FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:18:08.8
2 162 MARTS JENNIFER FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:21:45.2
3 155 RODRIGUEZ INES FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:23:27.2
4 198 MEISNER STEPHANIE FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:24:06.6
5 150 YORK BETH FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:25:57.5
6 185 MAINERI SARAH FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:28:07.8
7 206 SWEETSER STACY FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:29:24.6
8 209 SOUKUP KATHLEEN FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:36:12.0
9 168 BLANC SANDY FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:37:25.8

10 163 HAYDEN DANYLLE FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:43:06.8
11 158 PETRIGNI ANGELA FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:43:46.2
12 191 CLAREY KAREN FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:44:17.1
13 186 KJOLLER MICHELE FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:45:17.6
14 190 JOHNSTON MICHELE FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:46:07.9

FEMALE Super Grand Master (65-74)

FEMALE Grand Master (55-64)

FEMALE Master (45-54)
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15 183 PARISI-RILEY SONIA FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:46:21.6
16 203 FREYTAG DARA LYNN FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:49:59.7
17 184 WIDING SARAH FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:50:20.4

169 POLIQUIN CHRISTINE FEMALE Master (45-54) DNS
172 JOYCE APRIL GALDA FEMALE Master (45-54) DNS
181 LAJOIE TORIA FEMALE Master (45-54) DNS
188 ROY KARINA FEMALE Master (45-54) DNS
192 MULLER PAULA FEMALE Master (45-54) DNS
194 PHILLIPS KAREN FEMALE Master (45-54) DNS
195 MUSCHETT DRE FEMALE Master (45-54) DNS
200 SEXTON KERI FEMALE Master (45-54) DNS

1 234 KULCHINSKY KRISTEN FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:04:23.5 New Record!

2 247 FERREIRA AMBER FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:06:56.1
3 232 FALCARO NICOLE FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:07:25.0
4 263 JASTREBSKY RACHEL FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:15:50.4
5 255 ECKERT KELSIE FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:27:23.2
6 226 WHITING LAURA FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:30:18.8
7 235 SCHEPKER CAROLINE FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:30:37.3
8 221 ARZBERGER MEAGHAN FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:31:02.6
9 266 BRAKE MEGAN FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:33:15.5

10 248 MOTTA RACHEL FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:34:36.5
11 222 REYNOLDS ANNA FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:38:55.1
12 219 DEGRACE AMELIA FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:47:13.2
13 258 PZEGEO KIM FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:47:52.0

242 WHITNEY JENNA FEMALE Veteran (35-44) DNS
246 FUCCI AMANDA FEMALE Veteran (35-44) DNS

1 320 HEBERT LYNNE FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:15:54.9
2 299 CYR AMBER FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:22:46.2
3 4 BORNSTEIN ALYSSA FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:25:22.7
3 390 NAWN CORINNE FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:25:22.7
4 277 REARDON SARAH FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:27:03.3
5 293 BEVIER SAMANTHA FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:28:04.8
6 269 RAK SARAH FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:28:57.3
7 268 STORY BRITTANY FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:31:19.8
8 294 THOMSON SARA FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:31:22.4
9 271 MCGOVERN FALLON FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:34:06.1

10 321 MALESKA MARLENA FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:35:13.0
11 326 YARMIS SAMANTHA FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:47:40.1

FEMALE Veteran (35-44)

FEMALE Senior (18-34)
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12 312 HURST BECKY FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:48:30.9
13 296 FOSTER TIERNAN FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:49:23.3

291 BENNETT ABBY FEMALE Senior (18-34) DNS
301 JOHNSTON HALEY FEMALE Senior (18-34) DNS
313 AVERSA HALEIGH FEMALE Senior (18-34) DNS

1 282 ROMASKO SOFIE FEMALE Junior (15-17) 1:22:21.1
2 322 LAROCHE ANIKA FEMALE Junior (15-17) 1:37:47.7
3 327 DUGGAN COOPER FEMALE Junior (15-17) 1:41:08.9
4 323 LABONTE JULIA FEMALE Junior (15-17) 1:58:59.5

1 13 LATNO RAYMOND MALE ""Older Than Dirt"" (75 & up) 1:32:56.5
2 12 GORDON IRVIN MALE ""Older Than Dirt"" (75 & up) 1:56:13.9

14 STROPLE PETER MALE ""Older Than Dirt"" (75 & up) DNS
15 MCCARTHY MARK MALE ""Older Than Dirt"" (75 & up) DNS

1 20 MEGDAL PETER MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:11:14.2
2 17 FRAM CRAIG MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:11:36.8
3 38 LITCHFIELD JEFF MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:14:01.7
4 52 MACDONALD ANDY MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:16:16.6
5 50 TOBIN JOHN MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:19:57.7
6 26 GODBEY JAMES MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:20:05.8
7 23 COOLIDGE HERB MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:21:10.5
8 22 GRIESINGER ANDREW MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:23:14.5
9 58 PERRY ED MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:23:41.4

10 37 SHERMAN DOUG MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:24:46.0
11 69 TORREY DAVID MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:25:23.5
12 34 ROGERS PAUL MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:26:14.1
13 32 HUNTLEY DOUGLAS MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:26:19.7
14 41 HILDEBRANDT ROBERT MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:27:15.0
15 29 O'ROURKE EDDIE MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:28:17.6
16 63 BRENNAN JOHN MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:29:53.4
17 65 HEIGH GEOFFREY MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:31:29.9
18 19 EDGAR STEPHEN MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:32:16.7
19 27 AVERILL BEN MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:33:02.7
20 68 HARRINGTON ROBERT MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:34:14.9
21 60 DOBBINS KRIS MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:34:17.1
22 54 CHAPMA RANDY MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:36:10.9
23 39 BOISCLAIR MICHAEL MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:37:09.9

FEMALE Junior (15-17)

MALE ""Older Than Dirt"" (75 & up)

MALE Super Grand Master (65-74)
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24 16 FULLERTON RON MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:37:12.1
25 61 CAHILL MARK MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:38:54.8
26 67 KIEL KEN MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:43:58.1
27 55 STEFFEN JACK MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:45:59.6
28 42 CIVIE CHRISTOPHER MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:53:00.2
29 46 MABRY STEVEN MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:53:30.2
30 30 MILLER HAYES MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:54:21.3
31 18 LONGLEY WILLIAM MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:57:17.0
32 28 OTTEN DAVID MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 2:00:36.5
33 45 GAGNON LARRY MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 2:06:22.0
34 21 MORRIS RONALD MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 2:08:08.3
35 49 MATOS TONY MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 2:08:53.2
36 64 SHEA BOB MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 2:48:46.9
37 47 WALSH RICHARD MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 2:54:06.9

31 REGNER THOMAS MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS
33 GRAY TOM MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS
35 KWIECIENSKI ERIK MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS
40 LYNDE CARL MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS
44 COUSIN STEPHEN MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS
48 GILL CHRIS MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS
51 BOREK MICHAEL MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS
53 WEIL DAVID MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS
59 GILL NORM MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS
66 ROSANIA DAVID MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS

1 72 BURNETT DAVID MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:01:39.1
2 92 VANDENDRIES ERIK MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:07:31.6
3 81 LESHER GREG MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:08:57.0
4 139 KIM ULANDT MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:12:37.4
5 115 CUNDIFF GARY MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:14:07.5
6 114 NAJAFI BABAK MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:16:13.7
7 121 VIOLETTE GERRY MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:16:20.7
8 85 TROISI MICHAEL MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:17:51.8
9 102 WILKINS DREW MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:18:45.4

10 129 GREEN ROB MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:18:45.5
11 108 PAREDES WILLIAM MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:18:55.1
12 95 FURRER STEPHEN MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:19:23.8
13 84 GOUGH ROB MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:20:57.7
14 131 O'MALLEY ROB MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:21:22.8
15 70 JEDNAK JOHN MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:21:56.8
16 136 CUMMINGS ROBERT MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:22:20.8

MALE Grand Master (55-64)
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17 126 PERRON KEVIN MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:23:06.8
18 138 BROWN STEVE MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:24:39.2
19 130 MARTIN PAUL MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:24:46.9
20 100 MACDERMOTT JOHN MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:26:02.7
21 79 O'CONNOR DENNIS MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:26:04.5
22 105 BEAUDOIN PATRICK MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:28:53.7
23 111 NOYES BRIAN MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:29:19.5
24 119 AVERSA MICHAEL MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:31:51.9
25 117 PERELLI VINCENT MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:32:01.7
26 94 SABATINO JAMES MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:32:48.6
27 107 TAYLOR BRIAN MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:32:55.5
28 112 SOUKUP JAMES MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:33:23.7
29 137 HARDNER JARED MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:34:28.5
30 148 LONGO MICHAEL MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:35:01.5
31 141 CLARKE BRAD MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:38:31.1
32 78 COURNOYER BRIAN MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:40:02.0
33 106 DESPRES SCOTT MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:40:02.2
34 73 LAU CHRIS MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:42:16.2
35 110 MACHER DAVID MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:42:16.5
36 91 LINDHOLM JED MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:44:04.1
37 80 WOODHEAD MICHAEL MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:44:31.2
38 83 DEMARS DOUG MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:44:58.7
39 98 MONAHAN JAMES MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:45:52.6
40 87 SHAPIRO TODD MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:46:09.9
41 120 JEDLINSKY DAVID MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:51:47.1
42 109 GILBERT TIMOTHY MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:52:19.6
43 124 BAILEY JAMES MALE Grand Master (55-64) 2:00:35.2
44 77 BOURKAS DANIEL MALE Grand Master (55-64) 2:08:14.6
45 140 LEOTSAKOS CONSTANTINE MALE Grand Master (55-64) 2:14:18.9

74 JOHNSON SCOTT MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
75 CASCIO ANTHONY MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
88 OWENS STEVE MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
90 STOW JOHN MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
93 ORZOL GREGORY MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
96 SULLIVAN MICHAEL MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
113 FILENE DANIEL MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
116 HORN DAVID MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
118 SOBLE ANDRIS MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
125 LITTLE JOHN MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
128 JOHNSON DAVID MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
135 BUTLER JAMES MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
142 CHAMPAGNE PETER MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
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143 TOSCH MATT MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
144 PALMER JOHN MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
145 SMITH RICHARD MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
147 MONTESANTO FRANK MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS

1 214 PHILLIPS DEAN MALE Master (45-54) 1:01:38.6
2 208 FANARAS NICHOLAS MALE Master (45-54) 1:06:26.5
3 165 KLENE MATT MALE Master (45-54) 1:06:42.1
4 153 BROWN SCOTT MALE Master (45-54) 1:11:15.2
5 204 HUDSON JARED MALE Master (45-54) 1:11:17.9
6 167 LESSARD JASON MALE Master (45-54) 1:12:21.1
7 166 CLARKE MATTHEW MALE Master (45-54) 1:12:32.9
8 159 KILGORE RYAN MALE Master (45-54) 1:14:05.3
9 170 BELL RICH MALE Master (45-54) 1:14:36.8

10 151 METZLER CHRIS MALE Master (45-54) 1:15:59.8
11 157 SUKHIJA AMITOJ MALE Master (45-54) 1:18:54.0
12 193 NOTHNAGEL BRIAN MALE Master (45-54) 1:20:31.3
13 161 ROVIN MIKE MALE Master (45-54) 1:20:42.9
14 152 BOYER BRIAN MALE Master (45-54) 1:21:58.7
15 178 HICKS THOMAS MALE Master (45-54) 1:29:33.2
16 171 BROADWATER TED MALE Master (45-54) 1:29:51.2
17 177 TRAMONTOZZI LOUIS MALE Master (45-54) 1:30:14.8
18 205 LINDEN JR MALE Master (45-54) 1:31:01.0
19 201 TEBBENS RAD MALE Master (45-54) 1:31:40.9
20 179 PARKS-STAMM BENJAMIN MALE Master (45-54) 1:32:42.0
21 160 MARTS JEFFREY MALE Master (45-54) 1:34:34.4
22 176 BIGGWITHER JAMES MALE Master (45-54) 1:36:43.7
23 187 AGNO DENNIS MALE Master (45-54) 1:36:52.4
24 207 PRESTON MARK MALE Master (45-54) 1:54:18.2

149 KELLEY CHRIS MALE Master (45-54) DNS
154 CHOQUETTE MARC MALE Master (45-54) DNS
156 PEABODY CHRIS MALE Master (45-54) DNS
164 HANSEN DANIEL MALE Master (45-54) DNS
173 MCLAUGHLIN MARC MALE Master (45-54) DNS
174 SCHNEPEL MARK MALE Master (45-54) DNS
175 HEALY NED MALE Master (45-54) DNS
180 DOBBINS RYAN MALE Master (45-54) DNS
182 ROOK STEPHEN MALE Master (45-54) DNS
189 LEMNAH DERRICK MALE Master (45-54) DNS
196 PORTER FREDDY MALE Master (45-54) DNS
197 HONG MICHAEL MALE Master (45-54) DNS

MALE Master (45-54)
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199 LEVESQUE DANIEL MALE Master (45-54) DNS
202 TESINI DANIEL MALE Master (45-54) DNS
211 OSMAN KARIM MALE Master (45-54) DNS
212 FREEMAN KRIS MALE Master (45-54) DNS
213 HAYES MARTIN MALE Master (45-54) DNS

1 215 FURLER MARK MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:06:53.6
2 243 MATTESON MYLES MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:07:43.5
3 216 BACHMAN-SANDERS IAN MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:07:43.6
4 256 CHALMERS ANDREW MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:08:55.3
5 262 SHAW JOE MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:11:15.5
6 257 DUNN MIKE MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:12:59.7
7 251 ADAMS RYAN MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:15:12.2
8 217 CONWAY SAM MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:15:24.3
9 260 VOGEL MATTHEW MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:15:40.0

10 241 SEVERSON TUCKER MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:17:10.0
11 261 TILTON KEVIN MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:18:49.6
12 238 BETTERIDGE THOMAS MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:18:51.1
13 249 JOSEPH IAN MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:19:08.5
14 240 PENNISI MARK MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:20:56.4
15 250 COSTELLO AARON MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:21:54.2
16 252 BRASSARD ANDREW MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:22:51.3
17 230 OWENS GEOFF MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:23:05.2
18 253 PALMISANO JUSTIN MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:24:27.3
19 225 JAIMES DAYLE MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:28:19.4
20 224 HABER BENJAMIN MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:28:31.3
21 259 DEROHANIAN NOAH MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:35:27.2
22 264 LABONTE ADAM MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:37:40.0
23 229 MORRIS ADAM MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:39:29.7
24 265 MABRY NOAH MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:39:40.6
25 254 LALIBERTE BRYAN MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:41:17.3
26 239 FREYTAG KEVIN MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:45:25.7
27 220 GARGALOWITZ MIKE MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:54:33.4
28 227 KNOWLES CHRISTOPHER MALE Veteran (35-44) 2:00:38.5

218 GEREKOS EVANGELOS MALE Veteran (35-44) DNS
223 BRAID RYAN MALE Veteran (35-44) DNS
228 BAKER BRACKNELL MALE Veteran (35-44) DNS
231 BROWN JOSHUA MALE Veteran (35-44) DNS
233 FINLEY WILLIAM MALE Veteran (35-44) DNS
236 MCCAFFREY RYAN MALE Veteran (35-44) DNS
237 DEBLOIS JOSEPH MALE Veteran (35-44) DNS

MALE Veteran (35-44)
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244 HYDE ALEXANDER MALE Veteran (35-44) DNS
245 BOUVIER MATT MALE Veteran (35-44) DNS

1 289 KURZ MATTHEW MALE Senior (18-34) 1:02:30.9
2 300 SWITAJ ZACHARY MALE Senior (18-34) 1:02:33.5
3 278 BOGUSLAWSKI ALAN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:03:14.2
4 270 DONTEN ERIC MALE Senior (18-34) 1:04:24.6
5 286 MCCAULEY SEAN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:06:39.6
6 287 CLARK JUSTIN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:07:13.7
7 304 RICKARD TUCKER MALE Senior (18-34) 1:07:14.5
8 295 KIMSEY TOM MALE Senior (18-34) 1:09:49.5
9 274 CLARKE JEB MALE Senior (18-34) 1:10:25.2

10 306 HEVEY AUSTIN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:11:38.4
11 317 LINDHOLM DAVID MALE Senior (18-34) 1:12:37.1
12 307 DEMERS AARON MALE Senior (18-34) 1:13:33.3
13 302 SKORUPSKI OWEN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:15:02.2
14 292 ROUSSEL SAMUEL MALE Senior (18-34) 1:17:16.2
15 280 ROGERS KEITH MALE Senior (18-34) 1:17:28.2
16 314 DUGGAN MATTHEW MALE Senior (18-34) 1:18:50.9
17 272 STORY DUSTIN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:19:26.7
18 303 ALZAMORA TIMMY MALE Senior (18-34) 1:21:43.6
19 281 HURST BROGAN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:21:56.3
20 325 MARTINO DAVID MALE Senior (18-34) 1:23:30.2
21 288 WHITNEY IAN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:25:12.8
22 305 TENNYSON KEVIN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:25:57.5
23 316 BESHEY TAYLOR MALE Senior (18-34) 1:27:42.2
24 279 FREDETTE ALEX MALE Senior (18-34) 1:28:54.8
25 318 MCDOWELL JASKIEL MALE Senior (18-34) 1:29:22.5
26 297 GAGNON NICHOLAS MALE Senior (18-34) 1:39:24.0
27 308 ALZAMORA MATTHEW MALE Senior (18-34) 1:39:45.3
28 310 FODOR K?­ROLY MALE Senior (18-34) 1:43:01.4
29 276 LAU CARSON MALE Senior (18-34) 1:49:57.6
30 311 SANTOS CHRIS MALE Senior (18-34) 1:57:18.9
31 285 LINDHOLM BEN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:57:35.5

273 RABON THOMAS MALE Senior (18-34) DNS
275 HONG MATTHEW MALE Senior (18-34) DNS
283 BARNES JOHN MALE Senior (18-34) DNS
290 BESSE BENJAMIN MALE Senior (18-34) DNS
298 OVERING ROBERT MALE Senior (18-34) DNS
309 LANGELO ALEX MALE Senior (18-34) DNS
315 KRUPA TYLER MALE Senior (18-34) DNS

MALE Senior (18-34)
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319 KILGORE WILL MALE Senior (18-34) DNS

1 324 JOHNSON CLAYTON MALE Junior (15-17) 1:18:49.0
2 328 JOHNSON GEORGE MALE Junior (15-17) 1:22:49.8

11 PORTER III FREDDY MALE Super Junior (14 & under) DNS

1 1 DELOZIER BENNY 3-Person Team 1:51:51.0
1 2 AYRES WYLDER 3-Person Team 1:51:51.0
1 3 THURSTON AUBREY 3-Person Team 1:51:51.0

1 5 DOWD CLINT Tandem Team 1:36:29.4
2 5 SALIBA MURIEL Tandem Team 1:36:29.4

1 284 BESHEY MICHAEL Singlespeed 1:21:57.9
2 267 JUTZ ROGER Singlespeed 1:22:34.4
3 97 DURANTE JOHN Singlespeed 1:24:54.8

MALE Super Junior (14 & under)

Tandem Teams

Singlespeed

3-Person Teams

MALE Junior (15-17)
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RANK BIB # LAST NAME FIRST NAME CLASS TIME
1 214 PHILLIPS DEAN MALE Master (45-54) 1:01:38.6
2 72 BURNETT DAVID MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:01:39.1
3 289 KURZ MATTHEW MALE Senior (18-34) 1:02:30.9
4 300 SWITAJ ZACHARY MALE Senior (18-34) 1:02:33.5
5 278 BOGUSLAWSKI ALAN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:03:14.2
6 234 KULCHINSKY KRISTEN FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:04:23.5 New Record!

7 270 DONTEN ERIC MALE Senior (18-34) 1:04:24.6
8 208 FANARAS NICHOLAS MALE Master (45-54) 1:06:26.5
9 286 MCCAULEY SEAN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:06:39.6

10 165 KLENE MATT MALE Master (45-54) 1:06:42.1
11 215 FURLER MARK MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:06:53.6
12 247 FERREIRA AMBER FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:06:56.1
13 287 CLARK JUSTIN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:07:13.7
14 304 RICKARD TUCKER MALE Senior (18-34) 1:07:14.5
15 232 FALCARO NICOLE FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:07:25.0
16 92 VANDENDRIES ERIK MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:07:31.6
17 243 MATTESON MYLES MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:07:43.5
18 216 BACHMAN-SANDERS IAN MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:07:43.6
19 256 CHALMERS ANDREW MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:08:55.3
20 81 LESHER GREG MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:08:57.0
21 295 KIMSEY TOM MALE Senior (18-34) 1:09:49.5
22 274 CLARKE JEB MALE Senior (18-34) 1:10:25.2
23 20 MEGDAL PETER MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:11:14.2
24 153 BROWN SCOTT MALE Master (45-54) 1:11:15.2
25 262 SHAW JOE MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:11:15.5
26 204 HUDSON JARED MALE Master (45-54) 1:11:17.9
27 17 FRAM CRAIG MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:11:36.8
28 306 HEVEY AUSTIN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:11:38.4
29 167 LESSARD JASON MALE Master (45-54) 1:12:21.1
30 166 CLARKE MATTHEW MALE Master (45-54) 1:12:32.9
31 317 LINDHOLM DAVID MALE Senior (18-34) 1:12:37.1
32 139 KIM ULANDT MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:12:37.4
33 257 DUNN MIKE MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:12:59.7
34 307 DEMERS AARON MALE Senior (18-34) 1:13:33.3
35 38 LITCHFIELD JEFF MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:14:01.7
36 159 KILGORE RYAN MALE Master (45-54) 1:14:05.3
37 115 CUNDIFF GARY MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:14:07.5
38 170 BELL RICH MALE Master (45-54) 1:14:36.8
39 302 SKORUPSKI OWEN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:15:02.2
40 251 ADAMS RYAN MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:15:12.2
41 217 CONWAY SAM MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:15:24.3
42 260 VOGEL MATTHEW MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:15:40.0
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43 263 JASTREBSKY RACHEL FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:15:50.4
44 320 HEBERT LYNNE FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:15:54.9
45 151 METZLER CHRIS MALE Master (45-54) 1:15:59.8
46 114 NAJAFI BABAK MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:16:13.7
47 52 MACDONALD ANDY MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:16:16.6
48 121 VIOLETTE GERRY MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:16:20.7
49 241 SEVERSON TUCKER MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:17:10.0
50 292 ROUSSEL SAMUEL MALE Senior (18-34) 1:17:16.2
51 280 ROGERS KEITH MALE Senior (18-34) 1:17:28.2
52 85 TROISI MICHAEL MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:17:51.8
53 210 BOROWICK JITKA FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:18:08.8
54 102 WILKINS DREW MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:18:45.4
55 129 GREEN ROB MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:18:45.5
56 324 JOHNSON CLAYTON MALE Junior (15-17) 1:18:49.0
57 261 TILTON KEVIN MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:18:49.6
58 314 DUGGAN MATTHEW MALE Senior (18-34) 1:18:50.9
59 238 BETTERIDGE THOMAS MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:18:51.1
60 157 SUKHIJA AMITOJ MALE Master (45-54) 1:18:54.0
61 108 PAREDES WILLIAM MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:18:55.1
62 249 JOSEPH IAN MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:19:08.5
63 95 FURRER STEPHEN MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:19:23.8
64 272 STORY DUSTIN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:19:26.7
65 50 TOBIN JOHN MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:19:57.7
66 26 GODBEY JAMES MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:20:05.8
67 193 NOTHNAGEL BRIAN MALE Master (45-54) 1:20:31.3
68 161 ROVIN MIKE MALE Master (45-54) 1:20:42.9
69 240 PENNISI MARK MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:20:56.4
70 84 GOUGH ROB MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:20:57.7
71 23 COOLIDGE HERB MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:21:10.5
72 131 O'MALLEY ROB MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:21:22.8
73 303 ALZAMORA TIMMY MALE Senior (18-34) 1:21:43.6
74 162 MARTS JENNIFER FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:21:45.2
75 250 COSTELLO AARON MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:21:54.2
76 281 HURST BROGAN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:21:56.3
77 70 JEDNAK JOHN MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:21:56.8
78 284 BESHEY MICHAEL Singlespeed 1:21:57.9
79 152 BOYER BRIAN MALE Master (45-54) 1:21:58.7
80 136 CUMMINGS ROBERT MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:22:20.8
81 282 ROMASKO SOFIE FEMALE Junior (15-17) 1:22:21.1
82 36 AZARET LESLIE FEMALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:22:30.5
83 267 JUTZ ROGER Singlespeed 1:22:34.4
84 299 CYR AMBER FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:22:46.2
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85 328 JOHNSON GEORGE MALE Junior (15-17) 1:22:49.8
86 252 BRASSARD ANDREW MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:22:51.3
87 230 OWENS GEOFF MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:23:05.2
88 126 PERRON KEVIN MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:23:06.8
89 22 GRIESINGER ANDREW MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:23:14.5
90 155 RODRIGUEZ INES FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:23:27.2
91 325 MARTINO DAVID MALE Senior (18-34) 1:23:30.2
92 58 PERRY ED MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:23:41.4
93 198 MEISNER STEPHANIE FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:24:06.6
94 253 PALMISANO JUSTIN MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:24:27.3
95 99 MARTIN LISA FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:24:36.8
96 138 BROWN STEVE MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:24:39.2
97 37 SHERMAN DOUG MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:24:46.0
98 130 MARTIN PAUL MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:24:46.9
99 97 DURANTE JOHN Singlespeed 1:24:54.8

100 288 WHITNEY IAN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:25:12.8
101 4 BORNSTEIN ALYSSA FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:25:22.7
101 390 NAWN CORINNE FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:25:22.7
102 69 TORREY DAVID MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:25:23.5
103 150 YORK BETH FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:25:57.5
104 305 TENNYSON KEVIN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:25:57.5
105 100 MACDERMOTT JOHN MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:26:02.7
106 79 O'CONNOR DENNIS MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:26:04.5
107 34 ROGERS PAUL MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:26:14.1
108 32 HUNTLEY DOUGLAS MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:26:19.7
109 277 REARDON SARAH FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:27:03.3
110 41 HILDEBRANDT ROBERT MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:27:15.0
111 255 ECKERT KELSIE FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:27:23.2
112 316 BESHEY TAYLOR MALE Senior (18-34) 1:27:42.2
113 293 BEVIER SAMANTHA FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:28:04.8
114 185 MAINERI SARAH FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:28:07.8
115 29 O'ROURKE EDDIE MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:28:17.6
116 225 JAIMES DAYLE MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:28:19.4
117 224 HABER BENJAMIN MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:28:31.3
118 123 NEWMAN LINDA FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:28:43.4
119 105 BEAUDOIN PATRICK MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:28:53.7
120 279 FREDETTE ALEX MALE Senior (18-34) 1:28:54.8
121 269 RAK SARAH FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:28:57.3
122 111 NOYES BRIAN MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:29:19.5
123 318 MCDOWELL JASKIEL MALE Senior (18-34) 1:29:22.5
124 206 SWEETSER STACY FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:29:24.6
125 178 HICKS THOMAS MALE Master (45-54) 1:29:33.2
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126 171 BROADWATER TED MALE Master (45-54) 1:29:51.2
127 63 BRENNAN JOHN MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:29:53.4
128 177 TRAMONTOZZI LOUIS MALE Master (45-54) 1:30:14.8
129 226 WHITING LAURA FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:30:18.8
130 122 WILSON DONNA FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:30:25.5
131 24 KING JODY FEMALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:30:29.0
132 235 SCHEPKER CAROLINE FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:30:37.3
133 205 LINDEN JR MALE Master (45-54) 1:31:01.0
134 221 ARZBERGER MEAGHAN FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:31:02.6
135 268 STORY BRITTANY FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:31:19.8
136 294 THOMSON SARA FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:31:22.4
137 65 HEIGH GEOFFREY MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:31:29.9
138 201 TEBBENS RAD MALE Master (45-54) 1:31:40.9
139 119 AVERSA MICHAEL MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:31:51.9
140 57 HEVENOR STEPHANIE FEMALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:31:52.0
141 117 PERELLI VINCENT MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:32:01.7
142 19 EDGAR STEPHEN MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:32:16.7
143 127 SHERMAN LAURA FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:32:29.0
144 179 PARKS-STAMM BENJAMIN MALE Master (45-54) 1:32:42.0
145 94 SABATINO JAMES MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:32:48.6
146 107 TAYLOR BRIAN MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:32:55.5
147 13 LATNO RAYMOND MALE ""Older Than Dirt"" (75 & up) 1:32:56.5
148 27 AVERILL BEN MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:33:02.7
149 266 BRAKE MEGAN FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:33:15.5
150 112 SOUKUP JAMES MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:33:23.7
151 271 MCGOVERN FALLON FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:34:06.1
152 76 CUNDIFF TRISH FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:34:14.3
153 68 HARRINGTON ROBERT MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:34:14.9
154 60 DOBBINS KRIS MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:34:17.1
155 137 HARDNER JARED MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:34:28.5
156 160 MARTS JEFFREY MALE Master (45-54) 1:34:34.4
157 248 MOTTA RACHEL FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:34:36.5
158 148 LONGO MICHAEL MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:35:01.5
159 321 MALESKA MARLENA FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:35:13.0
160 259 DEROHANIAN NOAH MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:35:27.2
161 54 CHAPMA RANDY MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:36:10.9
162 209 SOUKUP KATHLEEN FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:36:12.0
163 134 MORIN AMY FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:36:13.5
164 5 DOWD CLINT Tandem Team 1:36:29.4
165 5 SALIBA MURIEL Tandem Team 1:36:29.4
166 176 BIGGWITHER JAMES MALE Master (45-54) 1:36:43.7
167 187 AGNO DENNIS MALE Master (45-54) 1:36:52.4
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168 39 BOISCLAIR MICHAEL MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:37:09.9
169 16 FULLERTON RON MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:37:12.1
170 168 BLANC SANDY FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:37:25.8
171 264 LABONTE ADAM MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:37:40.0
172 322 LAROCHE ANIKA FEMALE Junior (15-17) 1:37:47.7
173 146 LEMBREE ASHLYN FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:38:28.1
174 141 CLARKE BRAD MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:38:31.1
175 104 WHIPPLE GINA FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:38:53.1
176 61 CAHILL MARK MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:38:54.8
177 222 REYNOLDS ANNA FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:38:55.1
178 297 GAGNON NICHOLAS MALE Senior (18-34) 1:39:24.0
179 229 MORRIS ADAM MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:39:29.7
180 265 MABRY NOAH MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:39:40.6
181 308 ALZAMORA MATTHEW MALE Senior (18-34) 1:39:45.3
182 78 COURNOYER BRIAN MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:40:02.0
183 106 DESPRES SCOTT MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:40:02.2
184 101 FURRER ALIICIA FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:40:23.6
185 327 DUGGAN COOPER FEMALE Junior (15-17) 1:41:08.9
186 254 LALIBERTE BRYAN MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:41:17.3
187 73 LAU CHRIS MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:42:16.2
188 110 MACHER DAVID MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:42:16.5
189 310 FODOR K?­ROLY MALE Senior (18-34) 1:43:01.4
190 163 HAYDEN DANYLLE FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:43:06.8
191 158 PETRIGNI ANGELA FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:43:46.2
192 67 KIEL KEN MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:43:58.1
193 91 LINDHOLM JED MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:44:04.1
194 62 LONGLEY SHARON FEMALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:44:07.3
195 191 CLAREY KAREN FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:44:17.1
196 80 WOODHEAD MICHAEL MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:44:31.2
197 83 DEMARS DOUG MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:44:58.7
198 186 KJOLLER MICHELE FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:45:17.6
199 239 FREYTAG KEVIN MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:45:25.7
200 98 MONAHAN JAMES MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:45:52.6
201 55 STEFFEN JACK MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:45:59.6
202 190 JOHNSTON MICHELE FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:46:07.9
203 87 SHAPIRO TODD MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:46:09.9
204 183 PARISI-RILEY SONIA FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:46:21.6
205 219 DEGRACE AMELIA FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:47:13.2
206 326 YARMIS SAMANTHA FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:47:40.1
207 258 PZEGEO KIM FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:47:52.0
208 312 HURST BECKY FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:48:30.9
209 296 FOSTER TIERNAN FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:49:23.3
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210 56 FAGAN CELESTE FEMALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:49:25.8
211 276 LAU CARSON MALE Senior (18-34) 1:49:57.6
212 203 FREYTAG DARA LYNN FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:49:59.7
213 184 WIDING SARAH FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:50:20.4
214 120 JEDLINSKY DAVID MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:51:47.1
215 1 DELOZIER BENNY 3-Person Team 1:51:51.0
216 2 AYRES WYLDER 3-Person Team 1:51:51.0
217 3 THURSTON AUBREY 3-Person Team 1:51:51.0
218 109 GILBERT TIMOTHY MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:52:19.6
219 42 CIVIE CHRISTOPHER MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:53:00.2
220 46 MABRY STEVEN MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:53:30.2
221 207 PRESTON MARK MALE Master (45-54) 1:54:18.2
222 30 MILLER HAYES MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:54:21.3
223 220 GARGALOWITZ MIKE MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:54:33.4
224 12 GORDON IRVIN MALE ""Older Than Dirt"" (75 & up) 1:56:13.9
225 18 LONGLEY WILLIAM MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:57:17.0
226 311 SANTOS CHRIS MALE Senior (18-34) 1:57:18.9
227 285 LINDHOLM BEN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:57:35.5
228 323 LABONTE JULIA FEMALE Junior (15-17) 1:58:59.5
229 124 BAILEY JAMES MALE Grand Master (55-64) 2:00:35.2
230 28 OTTEN DAVID MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 2:00:36.5
231 227 KNOWLES CHRISTOPHER MALE Veteran (35-44) 2:00:38.5
232 133 PIERCE JENNIFER FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 2:03:18.9
233 45 GAGNON LARRY MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 2:06:22.0
234 21 MORRIS RONALD MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 2:08:08.3
235 77 BOURKAS DANIEL MALE Grand Master (55-64) 2:08:14.6
236 49 MATOS TONY MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 2:08:53.2
237 140 LEOTSAKOS CONSTANTINE MALE Grand Master (55-64) 2:14:18.9
238 71 LYNCH ERIN FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 2:20:38.6
239 64 SHEA BOB MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 2:48:46.9
240 47 WALSH RICHARD MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 2:54:06.9

43 ALLYSON JEANNIE FEMALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS
313 AVERSA HALEIGH FEMALE Senior (18-34) DNS
228 BAKER BRACKNELL MALE Veteran (35-44) DNS
283 BARNES JOHN MALE Senior (18-34) DNS
89 BEAVER HEATHER FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
291 BENNETT ABBY FEMALE Senior (18-34) DNS
290 BESSE BENJAMIN MALE Senior (18-34) DNS
51 BOREK MICHAEL MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS
245 BOUVIER MATT MALE Veteran (35-44) DNS
223 BRAID RYAN MALE Veteran (35-44) DNS
25 BRIGGS J. WENDY FEMALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS

Page 15 of 25 5/21/2025 2:03 PM



 5/17/2025
Overall Results

RANK BIB # LAST NAME FIRST NAME CLASS TIME
231 BROWN JOSHUA MALE Veteran (35-44) DNS
135 BUTLER JAMES MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
75 CASCIO ANTHONY MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
142 CHAMPAGNE PETER MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
154 CHOQUETTE MARC MALE Master (45-54) DNS
44 COUSIN STEPHEN MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS
237 DEBLOIS JOSEPH MALE Veteran (35-44) DNS
180 DOBBINS RYAN MALE Master (45-54) DNS
113 FILENE DANIEL MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
233 FINLEY WILLIAM MALE Veteran (35-44) DNS
86 FRANKEL DONNA FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
212 FREEMAN KRIS MALE Master (45-54) DNS
246 FUCCI AMANDA FEMALE Veteran (35-44) DNS
218 GEREKOS EVANGELOS MALE Veteran (35-44) DNS
48 GILL CHRIS MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS
59 GILL NORM MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS
33 GRAY TOM MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS
164 HANSEN DANIEL MALE Master (45-54) DNS
213 HAYES MARTIN MALE Master (45-54) DNS
175 HEALY NED MALE Master (45-54) DNS
275 HONG MATTHEW MALE Senior (18-34) DNS
197 HONG MICHAEL MALE Master (45-54) DNS
116 HORN DAVID MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
244 HYDE ALEXANDER MALE Veteran (35-44) DNS
128 JOHNSON DAVID MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
74 JOHNSON SCOTT MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
301 JOHNSTON HALEY FEMALE Senior (18-34) DNS
172 JOYCE APRIL GALDA FEMALE Master (45-54) DNS
149 KELLEY CHRIS MALE Master (45-54) DNS
319 KILGORE WILL MALE Senior (18-34) DNS
315 KRUPA TYLER MALE Senior (18-34) DNS
35 KWIECIENSKI ERIK MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS
181 LAJOIE TORIA FEMALE Master (45-54) DNS
309 LANGELO ALEX MALE Senior (18-34) DNS
189 LEMNAH DERRICK MALE Master (45-54) DNS
199 LEVESQUE DANIEL MALE Master (45-54) DNS
125 LITTLE JOHN MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
40 LYNDE CARL MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS
103 MARA KRISTIN FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
236 MCCAFFREY RYAN MALE Veteran (35-44) DNS
15 MCCARTHY MARK MALE ""Older Than Dirt"" (75 & up) DNS
173 MCLAUGHLIN MARC MALE Master (45-54) DNS
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147 MONTESANTO FRANK MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
192 MULLER PAULA FEMALE Master (45-54) DNS
195 MUSCHETT DRE FEMALE Master (45-54) DNS
93 ORZOL GREGORY MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
211 OSMAN KARIM MALE Master (45-54) DNS
298 OVERING ROBERT MALE Senior (18-34) DNS
88 OWENS STEVE MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
144 PALMER JOHN MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
156 PEABODY CHRIS MALE Master (45-54) DNS
194 PHILLIPS KAREN FEMALE Master (45-54) DNS
82 POIRIER JOAN FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
169 POLIQUIN CHRISTINE FEMALE Master (45-54) DNS
196 PORTER FREDDY MALE Master (45-54) DNS
11 PORTER III FREDDY MALE Super Junior (14 & under) DNS
273 RABON THOMAS MALE Senior (18-34) DNS
31 REGNER THOMAS MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS
182 ROOK STEPHEN MALE Master (45-54) DNS
66 ROSANIA DAVID MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS
188 ROY KARINA FEMALE Master (45-54) DNS
174 SCHNEPEL MARK MALE Master (45-54) DNS
200 SEXTON KERI FEMALE Master (45-54) DNS
145 SMITH RICHARD MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
118 SOBLE ANDRIS MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
90 STOW JOHN MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
14 STROPLE PETER MALE ""Older Than Dirt"" (75 & up) DNS
96 SULLIVAN MICHAEL MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
132 TACELLI JUDITH FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
202 TESINI DANIEL MALE Master (45-54) DNS
143 TOSCH MATT MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
53 WEIL DAVID MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS
242 WHITNEY JENNA FEMALE Veteran (35-44) DNS
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40 251 ADAMS RYAN MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:15:12.2

167 187 AGNO DENNIS MALE Master (45-54) 1:36:52.4
43 ALLYSON JEANNIE FEMALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS

181 308 ALZAMORA MATTHEW MALE Senior (18-34) 1:39:45.3
73 303 ALZAMORA TIMMY MALE Senior (18-34) 1:21:43.6

134 221 ARZBERGER MEAGHAN FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:31:02.6
148 27 AVERILL BEN MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:33:02.7

313 AVERSA HALEIGH FEMALE Senior (18-34) DNS
139 119 AVERSA MICHAEL MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:31:51.9
216 2 AYRES WYLDER 3-Person Team 1:51:51.0
82 36 AZARET LESLIE FEMALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:22:30.5
18 216 BACHMAN-SANDERS IAN MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:07:43.6

229 124 BAILEY JAMES MALE Grand Master (55-64) 2:00:35.2
228 BAKER BRACKNELL MALE Veteran (35-44) DNS
283 BARNES JOHN MALE Senior (18-34) DNS

119 105 BEAUDOIN PATRICK MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:28:53.7
89 BEAVER HEATHER FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS

38 170 BELL RICH MALE Master (45-54) 1:14:36.8
291 BENNETT ABBY FEMALE Senior (18-34) DNS

78 284 BESHEY MICHAEL Singlespeed 1:21:57.9
112 316 BESHEY TAYLOR MALE Senior (18-34) 1:27:42.2

290 BESSE BENJAMIN MALE Senior (18-34) DNS
59 238 BETTERIDGE THOMAS MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:18:51.1

113 293 BEVIER SAMANTHA FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:28:04.8
166 176 BIGGWITHER JAMES MALE Master (45-54) 1:36:43.7
170 168 BLANC SANDY FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:37:25.8

5 278 BOGUSLAWSKI ALAN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:03:14.2
168 39 BOISCLAIR MICHAEL MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:37:09.9

51 BOREK MICHAEL MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS
101 4 BORNSTEIN ALYSSA FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:25:22.7
53 210 BOROWICK JITKA FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:18:08.8

235 77 BOURKAS DANIEL MALE Grand Master (55-64) 2:08:14.6
245 BOUVIER MATT MALE Veteran (35-44) DNS

79 152 BOYER BRIAN MALE Master (45-54) 1:21:58.7
223 BRAID RYAN MALE Veteran (35-44) DNS

149 266 BRAKE MEGAN FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:33:15.5
86 252 BRASSARD ANDREW MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:22:51.3

127 63 BRENNAN JOHN MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:29:53.4
25 BRIGGS J. WENDY FEMALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS

126 171 BROADWATER TED MALE Master (45-54) 1:29:51.2
231 BROWN JOSHUA MALE Veteran (35-44) DNS

24 153 BROWN SCOTT MALE Master (45-54) 1:11:15.2
96 138 BROWN STEVE MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:24:39.2
2 72 BURNETT DAVID MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:01:39.1
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135 BUTLER JAMES MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS

176 61 CAHILL MARK MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:38:54.8
75 CASCIO ANTHONY MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS

19 256 CHALMERS ANDREW MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:08:55.3
142 CHAMPAGNE PETER MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS

161 54 CHAPMA RANDY MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:36:10.9
154 CHOQUETTE MARC MALE Master (45-54) DNS

219 42 CIVIE CHRISTOPHER MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:53:00.2
195 191 CLAREY KAREN FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:44:17.1
13 287 CLARK JUSTIN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:07:13.7

174 141 CLARKE BRAD MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:38:31.1
22 274 CLARKE JEB MALE Senior (18-34) 1:10:25.2
30 166 CLARKE MATTHEW MALE Master (45-54) 1:12:32.9
41 217 CONWAY SAM MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:15:24.3
71 23 COOLIDGE HERB MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:21:10.5
75 250 COSTELLO AARON MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:21:54.2

182 78 COURNOYER BRIAN MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:40:02.0
44 COUSIN STEPHEN MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS

80 136 CUMMINGS ROBERT MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:22:20.8
37 115 CUNDIFF GARY MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:14:07.5

152 76 CUNDIFF TRISH FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:34:14.3
84 299 CYR AMBER FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:22:46.2

237 DEBLOIS JOSEPH MALE Veteran (35-44) DNS
205 219 DEGRACE AMELIA FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:47:13.2
215 1 DELOZIER BENNY 3-Person Team 1:51:51.0
197 83 DEMARS DOUG MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:44:58.7
34 307 DEMERS AARON MALE Senior (18-34) 1:13:33.3

160 259 DEROHANIAN NOAH MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:35:27.2
183 106 DESPRES SCOTT MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:40:02.2
154 60 DOBBINS KRIS MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:34:17.1

180 DOBBINS RYAN MALE Master (45-54) DNS
7 270 DONTEN ERIC MALE Senior (18-34) 1:04:24.6

164 5 DOWD CLINT Tandem Team 1:36:29.4
185 327 DUGGAN COOPER FEMALE Junior (15-17) 1:41:08.9
58 314 DUGGAN MATTHEW MALE Senior (18-34) 1:18:50.9
33 257 DUNN MIKE MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:12:59.7
99 97 DURANTE JOHN Singlespeed 1:24:54.8

111 255 ECKERT KELSIE FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:27:23.2
142 19 EDGAR STEPHEN MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:32:16.7
210 56 FAGAN CELESTE FEMALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:49:25.8
15 232 FALCARO NICOLE FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:07:25.0
8 208 FANARAS NICHOLAS MALE Master (45-54) 1:06:26.5

12 247 FERREIRA AMBER FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:06:56.1
113 FILENE DANIEL MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
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233 FINLEY WILLIAM MALE Veteran (35-44) DNS

189 310 FODOR K?­ROLY MALE Senior (18-34) 1:43:01.4
209 296 FOSTER TIERNAN FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:49:23.3
27 17 FRAM CRAIG MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:11:36.8

86 FRANKEL DONNA FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
120 279 FREDETTE ALEX MALE Senior (18-34) 1:28:54.8

212 FREEMAN KRIS MALE Master (45-54) DNS
212 203 FREYTAG DARA LYNN FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:49:59.7
199 239 FREYTAG KEVIN MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:45:25.7

246 FUCCI AMANDA FEMALE Veteran (35-44) DNS
169 16 FULLERTON RON MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:37:12.1
11 215 FURLER MARK MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:06:53.6

184 101 FURRER ALIICIA FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:40:23.6
63 95 FURRER STEPHEN MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:19:23.8

233 45 GAGNON LARRY MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 2:06:22.0
178 297 GAGNON NICHOLAS MALE Senior (18-34) 1:39:24.0
223 220 GARGALOWITZ MIKE MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:54:33.4

218 GEREKOS EVANGELOS MALE Veteran (35-44) DNS
218 109 GILBERT TIMOTHY MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:52:19.6

48 GILL CHRIS MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS
59 GILL NORM MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS

66 26 GODBEY JAMES MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:20:05.8
224 12 GORDON IRVIN MALE ""Older Than Dirt"" (75 & up) 1:56:13.9
70 84 GOUGH ROB MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:20:57.7

33 GRAY TOM MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS
55 129 GREEN ROB MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:18:45.5
89 22 GRIESINGER ANDREW MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:23:14.5

117 224 HABER BENJAMIN MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:28:31.3
164 HANSEN DANIEL MALE Master (45-54) DNS

155 137 HARDNER JARED MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:34:28.5
153 68 HARRINGTON ROBERT MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:34:14.9
190 163 HAYDEN DANYLLE FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:43:06.8

213 HAYES MARTIN MALE Master (45-54) DNS
175 HEALY NED MALE Master (45-54) DNS

44 320 HEBERT LYNNE FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:15:54.9
137 65 HEIGH GEOFFREY MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:31:29.9
140 57 HEVENOR STEPHANIE FEMALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:31:52.0
28 306 HEVEY AUSTIN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:11:38.4

125 178 HICKS THOMAS MALE Master (45-54) 1:29:33.2
110 41 HILDEBRANDT ROBERT MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:27:15.0

275 HONG MATTHEW MALE Senior (18-34) DNS
197 HONG MICHAEL MALE Master (45-54) DNS
116 HORN DAVID MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS

26 204 HUDSON JARED MALE Master (45-54) 1:11:17.9
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108 32 HUNTLEY DOUGLAS MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:26:19.7
208 312 HURST BECKY FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:48:30.9
76 281 HURST BROGAN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:21:56.3

244 HYDE ALEXANDER MALE Veteran (35-44) DNS
116 225 JAIMES DAYLE MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:28:19.4
43 263 JASTREBSKY RACHEL FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:15:50.4

214 120 JEDLINSKY DAVID MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:51:47.1
77 70 JEDNAK JOHN MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:21:56.8
56 324 JOHNSON CLAYTON MALE Junior (15-17) 1:18:49.0

128 JOHNSON DAVID MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
85 328 JOHNSON GEORGE MALE Junior (15-17) 1:22:49.8

74 JOHNSON SCOTT MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
301 JOHNSTON HALEY FEMALE Senior (18-34) DNS

202 190 JOHNSTON MICHELE FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:46:07.9
62 249 JOSEPH IAN MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:19:08.5

172 JOYCE APRIL GALDA FEMALE Master (45-54) DNS
83 267 JUTZ ROGER Singlespeed 1:22:34.4

149 KELLEY CHRIS MALE Master (45-54) DNS
192 67 KIEL KEN MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:43:58.1
36 159 KILGORE RYAN MALE Master (45-54) 1:14:05.3

319 KILGORE WILL MALE Senior (18-34) DNS
32 139 KIM ULANDT MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:12:37.4
21 295 KIMSEY TOM MALE Senior (18-34) 1:09:49.5

131 24 KING JODY FEMALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:30:29.0
198 186 KJOLLER MICHELE FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:45:17.6
10 165 KLENE MATT MALE Master (45-54) 1:06:42.1

231 227 KNOWLES CHRISTOPHER MALE Veteran (35-44) 2:00:38.5
315 KRUPA TYLER MALE Senior (18-34) DNS

6 234 KULCHINSKY KRISTEN FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:04:23.5 New Record!
3 289 KURZ MATTHEW MALE Senior (18-34) 1:02:30.9

35 KWIECIENSKI ERIK MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS
171 264 LABONTE ADAM MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:37:40.0
228 323 LABONTE JULIA FEMALE Junior (15-17) 1:58:59.5

181 LAJOIE TORIA FEMALE Master (45-54) DNS
186 254 LALIBERTE BRYAN MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:41:17.3

309 LANGELO ALEX MALE Senior (18-34) DNS
172 322 LAROCHE ANIKA FEMALE Junior (15-17) 1:37:47.7
147 13 LATNO RAYMOND MALE ""Older Than Dirt"" (75 & up) 1:32:56.5
211 276 LAU CARSON MALE Senior (18-34) 1:49:57.6
187 73 LAU CHRIS MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:42:16.2
173 146 LEMBREE ASHLYN FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:38:28.1

189 LEMNAH DERRICK MALE Master (45-54) DNS
237 140 LEOTSAKOS CONSTANTINE MALE Grand Master (55-64) 2:14:18.9
20 81 LESHER GREG MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:08:57.0
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29 167 LESSARD JASON MALE Master (45-54) 1:12:21.1

199 LEVESQUE DANIEL MALE Master (45-54) DNS
133 205 LINDEN JR MALE Master (45-54) 1:31:01.0
227 285 LINDHOLM BEN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:57:35.5
31 317 LINDHOLM DAVID MALE Senior (18-34) 1:12:37.1

193 91 LINDHOLM JED MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:44:04.1
35 38 LITCHFIELD JEFF MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:14:01.7

125 LITTLE JOHN MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
194 62 LONGLEY SHARON FEMALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:44:07.3
225 18 LONGLEY WILLIAM MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:57:17.0
158 148 LONGO MICHAEL MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:35:01.5
238 71 LYNCH ERIN FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 2:20:38.6

40 LYNDE CARL MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS
180 265 MABRY NOAH MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:39:40.6
220 46 MABRY STEVEN MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:53:30.2
105 100 MACDERMOTT JOHN MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:26:02.7
47 52 MACDONALD ANDY MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:16:16.6

188 110 MACHER DAVID MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:42:16.5
114 185 MAINERI SARAH FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:28:07.8
159 321 MALESKA MARLENA FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:35:13.0

103 MARA KRISTIN FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
95 99 MARTIN LISA FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:24:36.8
98 130 MARTIN PAUL MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:24:46.9
90 325 MARTINO DAVID MALE Senior (18-34) 1:23:30.2

156 160 MARTS JEFFREY MALE Master (45-54) 1:34:34.4
74 162 MARTS JENNIFER FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:21:45.2

236 49 MATOS TONY MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 2:08:53.2
17 243 MATTESON MYLES MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:07:43.5

236 MCCAFFREY RYAN MALE Veteran (35-44) DNS
15 MCCARTHY MARK MALE ""Older Than Dirt"" (75 & up) DNS

9 286 MCCAULEY SEAN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:06:39.6
123 318 MCDOWELL JASKIEL MALE Senior (18-34) 1:29:22.5
151 271 MCGOVERN FALLON FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:34:06.1

173 MCLAUGHLIN MARC MALE Master (45-54) DNS
23 20 MEGDAL PETER MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:11:14.2
93 198 MEISNER STEPHANIE FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:24:06.6
45 151 METZLER CHRIS MALE Master (45-54) 1:15:59.8

222 30 MILLER HAYES MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:54:21.3
200 98 MONAHAN JAMES MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:45:52.6

147 MONTESANTO FRANK MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
163 134 MORIN AMY FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:36:13.5
179 229 MORRIS ADAM MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:39:29.7
234 21 MORRIS RONALD MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 2:08:08.3
157 248 MOTTA RACHEL FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:34:36.5
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192 MULLER PAULA FEMALE Master (45-54) DNS
195 MUSCHETT DRE FEMALE Master (45-54) DNS

46 114 NAJAFI BABAK MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:16:13.7
101 390 NAWN CORINNE FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:25:22.7
118 123 NEWMAN LINDA FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:28:43.4
67 193 NOTHNAGEL BRIAN MALE Master (45-54) 1:20:31.3

122 111 NOYES BRIAN MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:29:19.5
106 79 O'CONNOR DENNIS MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:26:04.5
72 131 O'MALLEY ROB MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:21:22.8

115 29 O'ROURKE EDDIE MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:28:17.6
93 ORZOL GREGORY MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS

211 OSMAN KARIM MALE Master (45-54) DNS
230 28 OTTEN DAVID MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 2:00:36.5

298 OVERING ROBERT MALE Senior (18-34) DNS
87 230 OWENS GEOFF MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:23:05.2

88 OWENS STEVE MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
144 PALMER JOHN MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS

94 253 PALMISANO JUSTIN MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:24:27.3
61 108 PAREDES WILLIAM MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:18:55.1

204 183 PARISI-RILEY SONIA FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:46:21.6
144 179 PARKS-STAMM BENJAMIN MALE Master (45-54) 1:32:42.0

156 PEABODY CHRIS MALE Master (45-54) DNS
69 240 PENNISI MARK MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:20:56.4

141 117 PERELLI VINCENT MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:32:01.7
88 126 PERRON KEVIN MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:23:06.8
92 58 PERRY ED MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:23:41.4

191 158 PETRIGNI ANGELA FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:43:46.2
1 214 PHILLIPS DEAN MALE Master (45-54) 1:01:38.6

194 PHILLIPS KAREN FEMALE Master (45-54) DNS
232 133 PIERCE JENNIFER FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 2:03:18.9

82 POIRIER JOAN FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
169 POLIQUIN CHRISTINE FEMALE Master (45-54) DNS
196 PORTER FREDDY MALE Master (45-54) DNS
11 PORTER III FREDDY MALE Super Junior (14 & under) DNS

221 207 PRESTON MARK MALE Master (45-54) 1:54:18.2
207 258 PZEGEO KIM FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:47:52.0

273 RABON THOMAS MALE Senior (18-34) DNS
121 269 RAK SARAH FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:28:57.3
109 277 REARDON SARAH FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:27:03.3

31 REGNER THOMAS MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS
177 222 REYNOLDS ANNA FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:38:55.1
14 304 RICKARD TUCKER MALE Senior (18-34) 1:07:14.5
91 155 RODRIGUEZ INES FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:23:27.2
51 280 ROGERS KEITH MALE Senior (18-34) 1:17:28.2
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107 34 ROGERS PAUL MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:26:14.1
81 282 ROMASKO SOFIE FEMALE Junior (15-17) 1:22:21.1

182 ROOK STEPHEN MALE Master (45-54) DNS
66 ROSANIA DAVID MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS

50 292 ROUSSEL SAMUEL MALE Senior (18-34) 1:17:16.2
68 161 ROVIN MIKE MALE Master (45-54) 1:20:42.9

188 ROY KARINA FEMALE Master (45-54) DNS
145 94 SABATINO JAMES MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:32:48.6
165 5 SALIBA MURIEL Tandem Team 1:36:29.4
226 311 SANTOS CHRIS MALE Senior (18-34) 1:57:18.9
132 235 SCHEPKER CAROLINE FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:30:37.3

174 SCHNEPEL MARK MALE Master (45-54) DNS
49 241 SEVERSON TUCKER MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:17:10.0

200 SEXTON KERI FEMALE Master (45-54) DNS
203 87 SHAPIRO TODD MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:46:09.9
25 262 SHAW JOE MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:11:15.5

239 64 SHEA BOB MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 2:48:46.9
97 37 SHERMAN DOUG MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:24:46.0

143 127 SHERMAN LAURA FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:32:29.0
39 302 SKORUPSKI OWEN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:15:02.2

145 SMITH RICHARD MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
118 SOBLE ANDRIS MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS

150 112 SOUKUP JAMES MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:33:23.7
162 209 SOUKUP KATHLEEN FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:36:12.0
201 55 STEFFEN JACK MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:45:59.6
135 268 STORY BRITTANY FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:31:19.8
64 272 STORY DUSTIN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:19:26.7

90 STOW JOHN MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
14 STROPLE PETER MALE ""Older Than Dirt"" (75 & up) DNS

60 157 SUKHIJA AMITOJ MALE Master (45-54) 1:18:54.0
96 SULLIVAN MICHAEL MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS

124 206 SWEETSER STACY FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:29:24.6
4 300 SWITAJ ZACHARY MALE Senior (18-34) 1:02:33.5

132 TACELLI JUDITH FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
146 107 TAYLOR BRIAN MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:32:55.5
138 201 TEBBENS RAD MALE Master (45-54) 1:31:40.9
104 305 TENNYSON KEVIN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:25:57.5

202 TESINI DANIEL MALE Master (45-54) DNS
136 294 THOMSON SARA FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:31:22.4
217 3 THURSTON AUBREY 3-Person Team 1:51:51.0
57 261 TILTON KEVIN MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:18:49.6
65 50 TOBIN JOHN MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:19:57.7

102 69 TORREY DAVID MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 1:25:23.5
143 TOSCH MATT MALE Grand Master (55-64) DNS
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128 177 TRAMONTOZZI LOUIS MALE Master (45-54) 1:30:14.8
52 85 TROISI MICHAEL MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:17:51.8
16 92 VANDENDRIES ERIK MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:07:31.6
48 121 VIOLETTE GERRY MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:16:20.7
42 260 VOGEL MATTHEW MALE Veteran (35-44) 1:15:40.0

240 47 WALSH RICHARD MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) 2:54:06.9
53 WEIL DAVID MALE Super Grand Master (65-74) DNS

175 104 WHIPPLE GINA FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:38:53.1
129 226 WHITING LAURA FEMALE Veteran (35-44) 1:30:18.8
100 288 WHITNEY IAN MALE Senior (18-34) 1:25:12.8

242 WHITNEY JENNA FEMALE Veteran (35-44) DNS
213 184 WIDING SARAH FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:50:20.4
54 102 WILKINS DREW MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:18:45.4

130 122 WILSON DONNA FEMALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:30:25.5
196 80 WOODHEAD MICHAEL MALE Grand Master (55-64) 1:44:31.2
206 326 YARMIS SAMANTHA FEMALE Senior (18-34) 1:47:40.1
103 150 YORK BETH FEMALE Master (45-54) 1:25:57.5
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